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=== \Webmobril Technologies

$5,000+ Building Congenial Apps
$20-$29/ hr ) ) ) ) A
Webmobril Technologies- A renowned name in IT industry, serving in
250-999 diversified domains of technologies. We are one stop-solution when it comes
to IT and web services, knowing the very fact of importance and being up-to-
SMBs date with the nobleness in the industry, our experts always strive to attain all
’ ) the advanced skills that crafts our products as a benchmark for the market.
India, Noida
View more ~
2015
Within 1 week

Techreviewer Rating ()

45 % % K & A

Location and Contacts

India, Noida

IND- G-18 Sector-63
201301

+98 182 231 70

¢

United States, Dover
USA - 8 The Green,
Suite A

19901

+30 2930 0835

(IR

India, Bangalore
IND- # 45, 7th B main
road, Jayanagar- 4th
Block

560011

+881 0202314

¢

India, Indore
WY IND-# 301,3rd Floor,

Nagar
452010
+98 182 231 70


https://www.linkedin.com/company/web-mobril/
https://twitter.com/webmobril
https://www.facebook.com/WebMobril/
http://techreviewer.co/companies/webmobril-technologies-pvt-ltd

Top ratings

Top 100+
Angular]S

Developers in

2025

Top 100+
Node.js
Development

Companies in
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Top VR
Companies and

Top 100+ Wix
Developers

AR Companies
in 2025

Top Unity
Developers in
2025

2025

Major clients

@ Evince @ Taxiin

Services focus
Service Lines Artificial Intelligence

Name Share Name Share

Mobile Development 41% Robotics 100%

Game Development 10% -

Ecommerce 8% -
Blockchain 8% -

Web Development 6% -
Software 6% -

Development
AR & VR 5% -

QA and Testing 4% -

loT Development 4% -
Design 4% o
Artificial Intelligence 4% o
Custom Software Development Design
Name  Share Name  Share

Business Software 100% 3D Modeling 67%

3D Rendering 33% —


https://techreviewer.co/angularjs-developers
https://techreviewer.co/top-node-js-development-companies
https://techreviewer.co/top-vr-and-ar-companies
https://techreviewer.co/wix
https://techreviewer.co/unity-developers
http://techreviewer.co/companies/webmobril-technologies-pvt-ltd

Ecommerce

Name

Shopify
Magento
PrestaShop

BigCommerce

Domain focus

Name

Travel & Hospitality
Technology

Real Estate

Legal

Healthcare
Government
Business Services

Banking & Financial
Services

Advertising &
Marketing

Frameworks

Name

Laravel
Vue.js
Unity 3D
Spring

React Native

Share

33%

33%

17%

17%

Share

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

Share

15%

10%

10%

10%

10%
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Mobile Development

Name

Wearable

Share

100%

Programming language

Name

Swift
Python
Java
TypeScript
SQL
Scheme
Scala

Rust

Ruby

PHP
Objective - C
Kotlin
JavaScript
HTML

CSS

C#

C/C++

CMS solutions

Name

Other
WordPress
Wix

Joomla

Blogger

Share

10%

10%

10%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

Share

23%

14%

14%

14%

14%
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Name

React.js

Ruby on Rails
Other
Node.js
jQuery
Flutter

NET

Angular.js

Share

10%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

Name

Bitrix24
Squarespace

Drupal

Share

9%

7%

5%
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